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Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

2ème Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

3

09/05/2019 ST CLAIR

 Nom Club PtsS J

COMBES Chri 36BEAUJOL 413

REVEIL Denis 34VALENCE 223

BOUHEY Alai 33ST CLAIR3

BOSSUS Alai 31LES GETS3

SOUBES Didi 31CHASSIE 133

MALFANT M 29LYON VE3

LE HEMON J 29CHASSIE3

POUZET Jean 28LYON SAL3

QUESADA Fr 28CHASSIE3

CARLE Jean- 28AIX LES B3

FOUGEROUS 28BEAUJOL3

LAPEROUSE 27FOREZ3

LEGER Gérar 27CHAMBO3

FAURE Paul 27VALENCE 3

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 FELIX Daryl 26GONVILL 43

MAGNON Je 24COMMA3

2 VIDALIE Jéro 23ALBON 23

3 POURRE Jea 22VALENCE 13

XAVIER Géra 21LYON VE3

HUMBERT-L 21GOUVER3

GUILLERMET 20CHANALE3

RASE Michel 19ALBON3

JACQUEMOT 18LYON VE3

DAURES Jean 16BEAUJOL3

VOLPE Albert 14LES ARCS3

DAMAS Pasc 13FOREZ3

LACROIX Pat 10GONVILL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

FELIX Daryl 37GONVILL3

MAGNON Je 33COMMA 413

XAVIER Géra 33LYON VE 223

POURRE Jea 32VALENCE 3

VIDALIE Jéro 30ALBON3

GUILLERMET 29CHANALE 133

JACQUEMOT 25LYON VE3

RASE Michel 25ALBON3

HUMBERT-L 25GOUVER3

VOLPE Albert 23LES ARCS3

DAURES Jean 21BEAUJOL3

LACROIX Pat 20GONVILL3

DAMAS Pasc 19FOREZ3

 Nom Club PtsS J

20GRENOBL 413 PELLE Claude

17BRESSE 223 FALLAVIER Ly

17ST ETIEN3 BREHON Cla

16ST ETIEN 133 BOUILLOC Fr

13GONVILL3 OEHRLI René

11CHASSIE3 CACHARD Jo

10COMMA3 RAVAUD Evel

5COMMA3 WOESSNER 

 Nom Club PtsS J

PELLE Claude 29GRENOBL3

OEHRLI René 29GONVILL 413

FALLAVIER Ly 28BRESSE3

BREHON Cla 28ST ETIEN 223

BOUILLOC Fr 26ST ETIEN3

CACHARD Jo 25CHASSIE 133

RAVAUD Evel 23COMMA3

WOESSNER 20COMMA3

 Nom Club PtsS J

LE ROY Yves 29BEAUJOL 413

LESPINAT M 25BRESSE 223

RAGUIN Chri 25VALENCE 3

VINCENT Alai 24GRENOBL3

OEHRLI Chris 22GONVILL3

DOYEUX Patr 21ST ETIEN3

BRIDON Jean 20GOUVER 133

WILLIAMS Jo 20LES ARCS3

ROJON Robe 19FOREZ3

LANDRU Jacq 19CLOU3

LUXCEY Jean 18BRESSE3

BEGOT Andr 17VALENCE 3

ALIPHAT Pier 15VALENCE 3

VIRGOLIN Gil 15BEAUJOL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

VINCENT Alai 36GRENOBL 413

RAGUIN Chri 35VALENCE 223

LE ROY Yves 35BEAUJOL3

LESPINAT M 34BRESSE3

OEHRLI Chris 34GONVILL3

ROJON Robe 33FOREZ 133

BRIDON Jean 30GOUVER3

WILLIAMS Jo 30LES ARCS3

LANDRU Jacq 29CLOU3

DOYEUX Patr 29ST ETIEN3

LUXCEY Jean 28BRESSE3

VIRGOLIN Gil 26BEAUJOL3

BEGOT Andr 25VALENCE 3

ALIPHAT Pier 25VALENCE 3

 Nom Club PtsS J

GUIGAL Pierr 22ST CLAIR 413

DUMAS Chris 21GOUVER3

PUGNAT Ser 20GOUVER3

WALLAERT Y 20VALENCE 223

GIRAUD Patri 19ST ETIEN3

FAVRE Stéph 18CLOU 133

GUILLERMIN 18ST CLAIR3

RANGHEARD 18CHAMBO3

NOCA Philip 18CHANALE3

MUNINGER 16FOREZ3

MENJARD An 15ST CLAIR3

PALOP Mich 15ALBON3

MACHENAU 14ST ETIEN3

LEBASTARD 13VALENCE 3

 Nom Club PtsS J

GUIGAL Pierr 39ST CLAIR3

DUMAS Chris 36GOUVER 413

GIRAUD Patri 36ST ETIEN 223

VERCHERE Je 36COMMA 133

PUGNAT Ser 35GOUVER3

GUILLERMIN 34ST CLAIR3

WALLAERT Y 34VALENCE 3

FAVRE Stéph 33CLOU3

PALOP Mich 33ALBON3

MACHENAU 32ST ETIEN3

LEBASTARD 32VALENCE 3

FAVIER Marc 31FOREZ3

MENJARD An 31ST CLAIR3

NICOL Georg 30ST ETIEN3

 Nom Club PtsS J

PIANET Dian 11GOUVER 413

DEBOAISNE 11BRESSE3

LAVY Jacquel 11FOREZ 223

ODE Hélène 11ST ETIEN3

LEGER Anny 10CHAMBO 133

FOURNIER D 10LYON VE3

FRAISSARD 9GONVILL3

REYMONDO 8ST ETIEN3

PIGNAL Cori 8CLOU3

MENGELT An 8GONVILL3

PLANCHE Kat 7GOUVER3

JOUVENT-TH 7BRESSE3

VON GRUNI 6AIX LES B3

ROY Michele 6LYON VE3

 Nom Club PtsS J

DEBOAISNE 30BRESSE 413

PIANET Dian 29GOUVER3

REYMONDO 29ST ETIEN 223

FOURNIER D 29LYON VE 133

LEGER Anny 27CHAMBO3

ODE Hélène 26ST ETIEN3

LAVY Jacquel 26FOREZ3

PIGNAL Cori 26CLOU3

ROY Michele 25LYON VE3

FRAISSARD 25GONVILL3

VON GRUNI 24AIX LES B3

JOUVENT-TH 24BRESSE3

VEAUX Sylvie 23MIONNA3

MENGELT An 22GONVILL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

BOSSUS Alai 19LES GETS 413

BOUHEY Alai 17ST CLAIR 223

POUZET Jean 16LYON SAL 133

SOUBES Didi 16CHASSIE3

SIFFER Jacky 15ST ETIEN3

GEFFRIAUD 15AIX LES B3

LAPEROUSE 14FOREZ3

CARLE Jean- 13AIX LES B3

THEVENIN P 13BRESSE3

COMBES Chri 13BEAUJOL3

PIERRON Ro 13GOUVER3

MOREAU Jea 13ST CLAIR3

CHAUSSEND 12CHASSIE3

QUESADA Fr 11CHASSIE3


